
Court 6:30 7:20 8:10
Mon Aug 6, 2018 1 4-13 8-13 8-9 1. Balls of Destiny

2 3-9 3-4 2. Caspian AC
Tue Aug 7, 2018 1 10-12 7-15 12-15 3. New Kids on the Botch

2 2-7 2-10 4. Dieco's Browns
Wed Aug 8, 2018 1 5-14 5-11 1-6 5. Dirty Inches

2 6-11 1-14 6. DM Plastering
Mon Aug 13, 2018 1 3-12 3-14 7. Doesn't Matter

2 4-5 5-12 4-14 8. Fraticelli Oil
Tue Aug 14, 2018 1 7-11 1-7 2-11 9. Hawks

2 1-2 8-11 7-8 10. JDA Tour
Wed Aug 15, 2018 1 6-9 10-15 11. Debocceri

2 13-15 6-13 9-10 12. Rusty's Auto
Mon Aug 20, 2018 1 3-10 4-15 13. Skulldogg Crushers

2 4-11 10-11 3-15 14. TBD
Tue Aug 21, 2018 1 1-8 1-12 6-14 15. Tree House

2 12-14 6-8

Wed Aug 22, 2018 1 2-5 7-13
2 7-9 5-9 2-13

Mon Aug 27, 2018 1
2

Tue Aug 28, 2018 1
2

Wed Aug 29, 2018 1
2

Thu Aug 30, 2018 1 << NOTE: 9th-12th place teams will 
2 play on Thursday this week

Mon Sep 3, 2018 1
2

Tue Sep 4, 2018 1 3-13 5-6 5-7
2 5-15 11-13 2-8

Wed Sep 5, 2018 1 1-4 9-14 1-10
2 9-12 4-10

Mon Sep 10, 2018 1 1-5 5-10
2 9-13 1-9 10-13

Tue Sep 11, 2018 1 8-12 12-15 8-14
2 11-15 11-14

Wed Sep 12, 2018 1 2-3 3-6 2-4
2 4-6 2-7 3-7

Mon Sep 17, 2018 1 9-11 13-14 6-12
2 12-13 4-12 2-9

Tue Sep 18, 2018 1 7-10 1-15 3-5
2 8-15 8-10

Wed Sep 19, 2018 1
2

Mon Sep 24, 2018 1

2 << NOTE: Playoffs start on Monday
Tue Sep 25, 2018 1 Playoff finals will be held on

2 Sunday September 30th
Wed Sep 26, 2018 1

2
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